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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 6/3 高橋　迪哉    (1) 12.22/+2.5

三豊

香川　正夫    (1) 12.71/+2.5

和光

藤田　凜音    (1) 12.71/+2.5

観音寺

細川　流伽    (1) 12.72/+2.5

三野津

大西　敦己    (1) 12.91/+2.5

中部

三好　徠斗    (1) 12.92/+2.5

豊浜

佐川　創亮    (1) 13.02/+2.5

豊中

松岡　大河    (1) 13.13/+2.5

三野津

男子中学
１年

１００ｍ 6/3 資延　侑梨弥  (2) 11.49/+2.9

詫間

三好　遼      (2) 11.90/+2.9

大野原

溝渕　智絆    (2) 12.02/+2.9

大野原

千秋　仁      (2) 12.09/+2.9

大野原

白川　竜聖    (2) 12.11/+2.9

三豊

篠原　怜      (2) 12.32/+2.9

中部

金本　修吾    (2) 12.38/+2.9

中部

宮下　嵩琉    (2) 12.43/+2.9

三豊

男子中学
２年

１００ｍ 6/3 宮武　壱心    (3) 11.48/+2.0

観音寺

奥下　裕斗    (3) 12.06/+2.0

和光

高橋　謙人    (3) 12.11/+2.0

豊中

三﨑　天斗    (3) 12.21/+2.0

詫間

藤田　龍雅    (3) 12.32/+2.0

観音寺

白川　悠瑞希  (3) 12.32/+2.0

大野原

篠原　源一郎  (3) 12.38/+2.0

高瀬

尾池　湊      (3) 12.39/+2.0

大野原

男子中学
３年

２００ｍ 6/3 宮武　壱心    (3) 23.30/+2.3

観音寺

資延　侑梨弥  (2) 24.45/+2.3

詫間

溝渕　智絆    (2) 25.00/+2.3

大野原

高橋　迪哉    (1) 25.09/+1.9

三豊

大西　奏空    (2) 25.11/+2.3

豊浜

大西　吾朗    (3) 25.43/+1.9

中部

白川　綾悠    (2) 25.55/+2.3

三豊

近石　哩琥    (3) 25.79/+1.5

和光

４００ｍ 6/3 合田　悠聖    (3) 51.97

豊浜

吉田　仰良    (3) 55.24

豊浜

高橋　謙人    (3) 56.08

豊中

白川　竜聖    (2) 56.60

三豊

余傳　龍樹    (3) 59.05

豊浜

近石　哩琥    (3) 59.34

和光

則久　海舟    (1)  1:15.02

詫間

山口　宗悟    (1)  1:15.15

詫間

８００ｍ 6/3 吉田　仰良    (3)  2:02.43

豊浜

黒川　蒼介    (3)  2:05.50

三豊

村田　嵐萬    (3)  2:06.05

三豊

山本　麟太郎  (1)  2:12.15

三野津

柿谷　悠斗    (2)  2:18.55

三野津

福井　春馬    (3)  2:21.39

仁尾

田中　悠雅    (3)  2:30.30

和光

豊田　琉偉    (3)  2:31.45

観音寺

男子中学
共通

１５００ｍ 6/3 山本　麟太郎  (1)  4:42.44

三野津

図子　泰賀    (1)  5:25.16

豊中

大西　寿真    (1)  5:25.18

和光

入江　煌太    (1)  5:33.47

三豊

山口　宗悟    (1)  5:33.67

詫間

岩崎　結斗    (1)  5:36.47

中部

大西　光      (1)  5:40.80

観音寺

藤田　凜音    (1)  5:40.85

観音寺

男子中学
１年

１５００ｍ 6/3 大西　陽斗    (2)  4:39.46

三豊

綾　颯乃助    (2)  4:42.09

三野津

近藤　勇人    (2)  4:46.61

三豊

杉田　禅      (2)  4:54.70

高瀬

白川　虎太朗  (2)  4:59.93

大野原

横田　歩季    (2)  5:21.07

観音寺

野口　雅斗    (2)  6:18.04

和光

男子中学
２年

１５００ｍ 6/3 黒川　蒼介    (3)  4:31.86

三豊

山本　朔大朗  (3)  4:49.64

三豊

福井　春馬    (3)  4:53.23

仁尾

大西　徹平    (3)  5:35.13

和光

男子中学
３年

３０００ｍ 6/3 山本　朔大朗  (3) 10:16.40

三豊

大西　陽斗    (2) 10:37.52

三豊

１１０ｍＨ

(0.914m)

6/3 大麻　源貴    (3) 15.41/-0.9

豊浜

藤村　朔太郎  (2) 17.31/-0.9

中部

篠原　怜      (2) 18.47/-0.9

中部

松岡　仁也    (3) 18.61/-0.9

和光

大野　祐聖    (2) 19.41/-0.9

大野原

三好　礼恩    (2) 19.89/-0.9

豊中

久保　智哉    (1) 20.22/-0.9

中部

男子中学
共通

４×１００ｍ 6/3 観音寺 49.83

横田　歩季    (2)

荻田　悠翔    (1)

藤田　凜音    (1)

高田　瑛叶    (2)

中部 49.86

久保　智哉    (1)

大西　敦己    (1)

宮田　倫太朗  (2)

藤村　朔太郎  (2)

三野津 49.99

檜垣　瑛隼    (2)

細川　流伽    (1)

松岡　大河    (1)

柿谷　悠斗    (2)

高瀬 50.51

小畑　孝太郎  (1)

森　大悟      (1)

杉田　禅      (2)

羽野　翔琉    (2)

和光 51.67

大西　寿真    (1)

近藤　碧音    (2)

岡　泰壱      (2)

香川　正夫    (1)

豊浜 53.62

筒井　清翔    (2)

横内　鳳      (2)

髙倉　壮真    (1)

三好　徠斗    (1)

三豊 53.82

岡田　祐典    (2)

白川　綾悠    (2)

増田　亘晴    (1)

大森　陽斗    (1)

詫間 55.96

福岡　明      (2)

田尾　優陽    (1)

渡辺　恵ニ    (1)

妹脊　心      (2)

男子中学
低学年

４×１００ｍ 6/3 豊浜 46.89

岡田　龍樹    (3)

大麻　源貴    (3)

吉田　仰良    (3)

大西　奏空    (2)

大野原 47.35

白川　虎太朗  (2)

三好　遼      (2)

白川　悠瑞希  (3)

溝渕　智絆    (2)

三豊 48.21

塩田　悠人    (2)

高橋　迪哉    (1)

片山　優      (2)

白川　竜聖    (2)

中部 48.35

大喜多　力    (2)

金本　修吾    (2)

篠原　怜      (2)

大西　吾朗    (3)

和光 48.62

近井　志優    (3)

近石　哩琥    (3)

田中　悠雅    (3)

奥下　裕斗    (3)

観音寺 49.55

今西　勇聖    (3)

藤田　龍雅    (3)

白川　大地    (3)

藤原　稜央    (3)

豊中 50.32

山本　勇太    (3)

高橋　謙人    (3)

佐川　創亮    (1)

三好　礼恩    (2)

高瀬 51.07

川崎　友羅    (3)

篠原　源一郎  (3)

德住　陽向    (3)

寺要　宗志    (3)

走高跳 6/3 細川　流伽    (1) 1m40

三野津

近藤　凛太    (1) 1m40

三野津

増田　朔也    (1) 1m35

詫間

岡田　祐典    (2) 1m30

三豊

三宅　規仁    (1) 1m15

詫間

棒高跳 6/3 藤原　稜央    (3) 3m80

観音寺

德住　陽向    (3) 3m60

高瀬

千秋　仁      (2) 3m50

大野原

三好　遼      (2) 3m50

大野原

横内　鳳      (2) 3m50

豊浜

寺要　宗志    (3) 3m40

高瀬

武藤　優心    (1) 3m00

観音寺

谷本　蓮      (3) 観音寺 2m40

金子　榎月    (2) 詫間

走幅跳 6/3 奥下　裕斗    (3)   6m24/-0.7

和光

大西　奏空    (2)   5m31/-1.3

豊浜

羽野　翔琉    (2)   5m08/-1.8

高瀬

長井　大地    (2)   4m94/-2.1

豊浜

大西　敦己    (1)   4m93/-0.9

中部

岡　泰壱      (2)   4m88/-2.0

和光

篠原　源一郎  (3)   4m85/-1.3

高瀬

大喜多　力    (2)   4m85/-0.8

中部

三段跳 6/3 羽野　翔琉    (2)  10m99/+0.6

高瀬

合田　佳広    (3)  10m28/+1.6

伊吹

白川　大地    (3)  10m27/+1.6

観音寺

砲丸投

(5.000kg)

6/3 近井　志優    (3)  10m80

和光

妹脊　心      (2)   8m95

詫間

尾池　湊      (3)   8m95

大野原

瀬尾　奏多    (2)   8m09

大野原

川崎　友羅    (3)   7m49

高瀬

金本　修吾    (2)   6m37

中部

大久保　玲音  (1)   5m22

大野原

筒井　清翔    (2)   4m74

豊浜

四種競技

110mH-砲丸投-走高跳-400m

6/3 大麻　源貴    (3)  2345

豊浜

15.41/-0.9-11m30-1m50-55.19

藤村　朔太郎  (2)  1877

中部

17.31/-0.9-8m34-1m65-1:00.55

宮下　嵩琉    (2)  1492

三豊

19.48/-1.1-8m44-1m55-1:04.13

岡田　祐典    (2)  1333

三豊

19.54/-1.1-6m19-1m30-59.31

和田　翔也    (1)  1156

中部

19.94/-1.1-6m60-1m30-1:04.69

男子中学
共通
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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 6/3 髙橋　美優    (1) 13.95/+1.3

中部

大久保　椿姫  (1) 14.25/+1.3

大野原

齋藤　美佑    (1) 14.33/+1.3

大野原

吉田　紫音    (1) 14.52/+1.3

観音寺

原田　舞      (1) 15.00/+1.3

高瀬

松原　明香里  (1) 15.09/+1.3

中部

大塚　せな    (1) 15.52/+1.3

三野津

女子中学
１年

１００ｍ 6/3 大島　瑠夏    (2) 13.31/+1.3

詫間

松村　みそら  (2) 13.32/+1.3

詫間

山口　有愛琉  (2) 13.64/+1.3

詫間

太田　彩恵    (2) 14.10/+1.3

中部

白川　瑞歩    (2) 14.38/+1.3

観音寺

近藤　もも夏  (2) 14.41/+1.3

観音寺

大坪　愛依    (2) 14.44/+1.3

詫間

大谷　凜央    (2) 14.49/+1.3

観音寺

女子中学
２年

１００ｍ 6/3 佐々木　くるみ(3) 13.02/+1.1

和光

畑中　優利    (3) 13.04/+1.1

詫間

大西　ゆき    (3) 13.80/+1.1

三豊

金丸　もか    (3) 13.93/+1.1

豊中

宮本　瑞稀    (3) 14.49/+1.1

観音寺

吉田　茉央    (3) 14.57/+1.1

高瀬

尾﨑　志保    (3) 14.59/+1.1

詫間

汐見　凜心    (3) 14.86/+1.1

詫間

女子中学
３年

２００ｍ 6/3 畑中　優利    (3) 26.82/+1.8

詫間

佐々木　くるみ(3) 27.70/+1.8

和光

松村　みそら  (2) 27.79/+1.8

詫間

大島　瑠夏    (2) 28.11/+1.5

詫間

山口　有愛琉  (2) 28.34/+1.8

詫間

太田　彩恵    (2) 29.49/+1.8

中部

吉田　茉央    (3) 30.84/+1.5

高瀬

田中　美羽    (2) 31.07/+1.5

仁尾

８００ｍ 6/3 平野　結萌    (3)  2:34.37

三豊

片桐　琉々    (3)  2:36.54

三豊

渡辺　紗羽    (2)  2:37.29

詫間

加藤　たい    (2)  2:41.81

仁尾

矢野　莉凰    (3)  2:41.84

和光

藤下　結衣    (3)  2:46.46

和光

高嶋　みらい  (3)  2:53.81

高瀬

松田　彩希    (3)  2:58.77

豊中

女子中学
共通

８００ｍ 6/3 大西　美里杏  (1)  2:46.73

三野津

石原　ひまり  (1)  2:47.63

豊浜

藤井　釉愛    (1)  2:53.37

中部

高橋　和奏菜  (1)  3:00.16

中部

小出　朱莉    (1)  3:03.89

大野原

齋藤　美佑    (1)  3:18.44

大野原

大久保　椿姫  (1)  3:19.50

大野原

中川　ひまり  (1)  3:25.31

中部

１５００ｍ 6/3 藤井　釉愛    (1)  5:41.07

中部

矢野　琥珀    (1)  5:45.95

和光

田中　莉瑳    (1)  6:03.71

三豊

久保　千颯    (1)  6:18.97

観音寺

相澤　愛      (1)  6:39.15

三豊

女子中学
１年

１５００ｍ 6/3 岩井　琉月    (2)  5:23.11

三豊

渡辺　紗羽    (2)  5:26.91

詫間

石井　優芽    (2)  5:30.32

三野津

加藤　たい    (2)  5:43.34

仁尾

女子中学
２年

１５００ｍ 6/3 片桐　琉々    (3)  5:33.23

三豊

矢野　莉凰    (3)  5:36.54

和光

藤下　結衣    (3)  5:49.33

和光

高嶋　みらい  (3)  6:30.98

高瀬

女子中学
３年

１００ｍＨ

(0.762m)

6/3 船江　ゆき    (2) 15.89/-1.2

大野原

野口　ゆら    (3) 17.63/-1.2

中部

尾﨑　志保    (3) 17.72/-1.2

詫間

髙橋　美優    (1) 17.87/-1.2

中部

詫間　樹      (3) 18.43/-1.2

高瀬

小出　朱莉    (1) 18.90/-0.0

大野原

池田　遥香    (1) 19.36/-0.0

豊浜

五味　彩音    (1) 20.66/-0.0

和光

女子中学
共通

４×１００ｍ 6/3 三野津 57.95

中川　那稚    (1)

石井　優芽    (2)

大塚　せな    (1)

前川　綺来    (2)

詫間 58.84

續木　莉愛    (1)

山下　稀歩理  (2)

平田　未来    (1)

大坪　愛依    (2)

女子中学
低学年

４×１００ｍ 6/3 詫間 51.59

山口　有愛琉  (2)

大島　瑠夏    (2)

松村　みそら  (2)

畑中　優利    (3)

大野原 55.34

大久保　椿姫  (1)

船江　ゆき    (2)

藤川　愛菜    (3)

小出　朱莉    (1)

和光 55.68

永﨑　万尋    (3)

谷川　心優    (3)

藤下　結衣    (3)

佐々木　くるみ(3)

観音寺 55.77

近藤　もも夏  (2)

宮本　瑞稀    (3)

大谷　凜央    (2)

白川　瑞歩    (2)

中部 56.40

太田　彩恵    (2)

髙橋　美優    (1)

中川　ひまり  (1)

野口　ゆら    (3)

詫間Ｂ 57.35

三崎　唯奈    (3)

尾﨑　志保    (3)

山地　愛子    (2)

汐見　凜心    (3)

高瀬 58.32

高嶋　みらい  (3)

吉田　茉央    (3)

原田　舞      (1)

詫間　樹      (3)

豊浜 59.17

下澤　みのり  (2)

大久保　咲和  (2)

出口　柚花    (1)

高橋　侑花    (3)

走高跳 6/3 藤川　愛菜    (3) 1m45

大野原

石井　優芽    (2) 1m40

三野津

高橋　侑花    (3) 1m35

豊浜

永﨑　万尋    (3) 1m30

和光

永井　凛風    (3) 1m20

和光

高橋　和奏菜  (1) 1m20

中部

井原　綺香    (1) 1m15

豊浜

合田　美月    (1) 1m00

豊浜

棒高跳 6/3 宮本　瑞稀    (3) 2m80

観音寺

船江　ゆき    (2) 2m80

大野原

白川　瑞歩    (2) 2m50

観音寺

三崎　唯奈    (3) 詫間 1m80

下澤　みのり  (2) 豊浜

走幅跳 6/3 大西　ゆき    (3)   4m60/+2.0

三豊

汐見　凜心    (3)   4m54/-0.2

詫間

前川　綺来    (2)   4m46/+2.9

三野津

山下　稀歩理  (2)   4m41/+2.4

詫間

藤田　かのん  (3)   4m18/+3.5

三豊

大坪　愛依    (2)   3m80/+1.6

詫間

安藤　緋那    (1)   3m73/+3.4

和光

山路　らき    (1)   3m62/+3.2

高瀬

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

6/3 久保　彩夏    (2)  10m61

大野原

横山　優乃    (3)   7m65

和光

四種競技

100mH-走高跳-砲丸投-200m

6/3 藤川　愛菜    (3)  1996

大野原

16.73/-1.4-1m45-7m95-31.12/+2.6

山地　愛子    (2)  1872

詫間

17.05/-1.4-1m40-5m56-29.39/+2.6

谷川　心優    (3)  1755

和光

18.50/-1.4-1m25-8m48-29.35/+2.6

野口　ゆら    (3)  1693

中部

17.63/-1.2-1m25-6m97-30.12/+2.6

冨山　琴音    (2)  1335

詫間

19.76/-1.4-1m20-7m24-32.00/+2.6

女子中学
共通

気象状況  6月 3日  9:00 晴れ  21.5℃   67％ 北 2.5m/s

 6月 3日 12:00 晴れ  24.3℃   48％ 南西 2.7m/s

 6月 3日 15:00 快晴  26.0℃   51％ 西北西 2.0m/s


